地板块铣刀
	外径
	宽度
	孔径
	齿数（个）

	125
	14
	40
	4 
6

	135
	
	
	

	160
	
	
	

	180
	
	
	


木工刀具
单片指接铣刀
	外径
	宽度
	孔径
	齿数（个）

	160
	4
	40
	2
4

	180
	6
	50
	

	200
	10
	70
	


圆柱平面铣刀
	外径
	宽度
	孔径
	齿数（个）

	100
	60 80 100 125 135 160 180 200
	30
40
	4 6
12（旋）


刨刀片
	材质
	长度
	宽度
	厚度

	硬质合金
	80 100 120 160 180 200
	30 35 40
	3 4 

	高速钢
	305 410 500 610
	30 35 40
	3 6



